WAYNE STATE

Day 1:

8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Day 2:

UNIVERSITY

Evaluators meet with administrators
Break
RAP meet with Chair, department
External Evaluators meet with Dean, School/College
RAP meet with Dean, School/College
External Evaluators meet with Chair, department
Meet w/ department guests
Lunch
All Evaluators meet with junior faculty
All Evaluators meet with senior faculty
Break
All Evaluators meet with students
3:15-3:45 Student group 1
3:45-4:15 Student group 2
4:15 - 4:45 Student group 3
Break

Wrap up with APR Program Coordinator

External Evaluators and Review Advisory Panel meet to wrap up

External Evaluators only

9:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

Exit interview with Chair, department
Exit interview with Dean, School/College
Break

Evaluators meet with administrators

External Evaluators will schedule own time to work on report.
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