

<u>Day 1:</u>

8:00 a.m.	Evaluators meet with administrators
8:45 a.m.	Break
9:00 a.m.	RAP meet with Chair, department
9:00 a.m.	External Evaluators meet with Dean, School/College
10:00 a.m.	RAP meet with Dean, School/College
10:00 a.m.	External Evaluators meet with Chair, department
11:00 a.m.	Meet w/ department guests
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	All Evaluators meet with junior faculty
2:00 p.m.	All Evaluators meet with senior faculty
3:00 p.m.	Break
3:15 p.m.	All Evaluators meet with students $3:15 - 3:45$ Student group 1 $3:45 - 4:15$ Student group 2 $4:15 - 4:45$ Student group 3
4:45 p.m.	Break
4:55 p.m.	Wrap up with APR Program Coordinator
5:00 p.m.	External Evaluators and Review Advisory Panel meet to wrap up
<u>Day 2:</u> External Evaluators only	
9:30 a.m.	Exit interview with Chair, department
10:35 a.m.	Exit interview with Dean, School/College
11:35 a.m.	Break
11:45 a.m.	Evaluators meet with administrators

External Evaluators will schedule own time to work on report.